Chevron USA
P.O. Box 1150
Midland, TX 79702

AGU # 390 MnH P - A% 3@ 1(3% ¢ \0’10/6

Lea County NM 30 -0325- 3‘.\()\(&?

212 2.12 1/4 0.44 0.93 0.93

408 1.96 3/4 1.31 2.57 3.50

525 1.17 11/4 2.19 2.56 6.06
1018 4.93 112 2.63 12.94 19.00
1326 3.08 - 1 1.75 5.39 24.39
1606 2.80 11/4 2.19 6.13 30.52
1912 3.06 11/4 2.19 6.69 37.21
2099 1.87 31/4 5.69 10.64 47.85
2315 2.16 2 3/4 481 10.40 58.24
2503 188 3 5.25 9.87 68.11
2655 1.52 21/4 3.94 5.99 74.10
3116 4.61 23/4 4.81 22.19 96.28
3618 5.02 11/4 2.19 10.98 107.26
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Michael Roghair - Drillifig Superintendent

, 1998 by Michael Roghair - Drilling Superintendent, CapStar Drilljng

jp- The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the /£ i o day of

P>~ SRNeeARS . YAttt YL /EXJ/LPJI/
SHERR! BIESHEUVEL ¢ =

/\1 .
NOTARY PUBLIC Notary Public
State of Texas
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